HARRY HUGHES, Governor

~

State Railroad Administration

Staff Assistant III
Staff Specialist II
Staff Specialist I

Maryland Port Administration

Maryland Port Administrator
Deputy Maryland Port Administrator
Director, Division of Finance and Administration

State Motor Vehicle Administration

Motor Vehicle Administrator
Staff Assistant III
Staff Specialist IV

State Aviation Administration

State Aviation Administrator

Staff Assistant II

Staff Specialist V

Staff Specialist III

Staff Specialist II

Staff Specialist I (@31,600)

State Aviation Deputy Administrator

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES

Cffice of the Secretary

Secretary

Deputy Secretary

Assistant Secretary for Resources Management
Principal Counsel

Member, Board of Review (per diem)

Director of Operations

Capital Programs Administration
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42,600
33,300
31,600

51,400
47,200
40,400

49,900
42,600
36,200

49,300
40,900
38,000
34,700
33,300
94,800
39,500

56,300
48,800
41,600
44,300

46,400




