HARRY HUGHES, Governor		. 441
State Railroad Administration		
Staff Assistant III Staff Specialist II Staff Specialist I	1 1 1	42,600 33,300 31,600
Maryland Port Administration		
Maryland Port Administrator Deputy Maryland Port Administrator Director, Division of Finance and Administration	1 1 1	51,400 47,200 40,400
State Motor Vehicle Administration		
Motor Vehicle Administrator Staff Assistant III Staff Specialist IV	1 1 1	49,900 42,600 36,200
State Aviation Administration		
State Aviation Administrator Staff Assistant II Staff Specialist V Staff Specialist III Staff Specialist II Staff Specialist I (@31,600) State Aviation Deputy Administrator	1 1 1 1 3	49,900 40,900 38,000 34,700 33,300 94,800 39,500
DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES		
Office of the Secretary		
Secretary Deputy Secretary Assistant Secretary for Resources Management Principal Counsel Member, Board of Review (per diem) Director of Operations	1 1 1 1 6	56,900 48,800 41,600 44,300 75 46,400

Capital Programs Administration